
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
MPA 7 19 16 6 13 6 18 2 8 24 10 14 10 14 10 7 12 8 10 14 7 22 18 12 15 27 10 18 20 13 10
DI CUIA FRANCESCO PAOLO 2 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 2 2 0 1 0 4 1 1 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 10 0 3 1
ANDRULLI DOMENICO 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 0
ANTEZZA DONATA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BARBAFOLTA BRUNO DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
BURDO ANGELO 0 1 1 0 2 1 6 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 16 4 0 5 6 1 0 0 6 3
CAGGIANO MICHELE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
CALABRESE GIANFRANCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAPUTO SALVATORE 1 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 8 1 2 4 1 2 3 6 1 4 7 4 12 1 1
CESARINO SERGIO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
COLANGELO MARIA TERESA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLONNA CATERINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHETTI ROSANNA 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI MARZIO ANGELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DINISI TIZIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DONNOLA DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FERRANTE MICHELE 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FERRARA ANGELA ADRIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FORTUNATO DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 4
FUSIELLO FILOMENA 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0
GIANNOTTA COSIMO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GIORDANO ANNA FRANCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
INTELLIGENZA GIUSEPPINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LASCARO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOMASTRO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MANICONE EMANUELE LUDOVICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARRAUDINO PASQUALE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONTEMURRO EUSTACHIO 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 4 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MOTTA ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAOLICELLI MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PANZETTA NUNZIA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PICCENNA NICOLA 1 2 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
ROMITO FRANCESCO MASSIMO 1 2 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
RUGGIERI EUSTACHIO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUSCIGNO NICOLA MAURIZIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
RUSCIGNO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAPAPIETRO VITO 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TROISI FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
MPA 7 10 22 16 27 11 8 16 22 5 12 17 0 4 10 10 14 2 20 12 22 18 22 26 8 12 9 7 11 8 13
DI CUIA FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 6 7 3 3 4 0 2 1 1 0
ANDRULLI DOMENICO 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0
ANTEZZA DONATA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BARBAFOLTA BRUNO DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
BURDO ANGELO 3 0 1 7 2 2 2 2 4 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 3
CAGGIANO MICHELE 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CALABRESE GIANFRANCO 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAPUTO SALVATORE 0 3 5 2 8 1 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0
CESARINO SERGIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLANGELO MARIA TERESA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLONNA CATERINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHETTI ROSANNA 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
DI MARZIO ANGELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DINISI TIZIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DONNOLA DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FERRANTE MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FERRARA ANGELA ADRIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FORTUNATO DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FUSIELLO FILOMENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GIANNOTTA COSIMO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GIORDANO ANNA FRANCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
INTELLIGENZA GIUSEPPINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LASCARO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOMASTRO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MANICONE EMANUELE LUDOVICO 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
MARRAUDINO PASQUALE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONTEMURRO EUSTACHIO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
MOTTA ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAOLICELLI MICHELE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PANZETTA NUNZIA MARIA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PICCENNA NICOLA 0 0 2 0 6 3 1 6 0 0 4 6 0 2 3 2 4 2 11 1 6 0 3 10 2 6 2 0 1 2 1
ROMITO FRANCESCO MASSIMO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2
RUGGIERI EUSTACHIO 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUSCIGNO NICOLA MAURIZIO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUSCIGNO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAPAPIETRO VITO 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TROISI FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


